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Windham, NY (USA) - 28.08.2010

Finals

Women

Rank Race Nr UCI Code

Big Final
1 2
2 11
3 5
4 1
Small Final
5 4
6 6
7 8
8 10
1/4 Finals
9 7
10 9
11 13
12 14
13 12
14 3
Legend:

AUT19801112
AUS19901024
CZE19830904
NED19820707

GBR19890427
CZE19890427
AUT19850212
RSA19791124

GER19850819
AUS19830822
CAN19901015
SLO19900209
SuUI19810926

GBR19820827

NAME 7/ First Name

MOLCIK Anita
BUCHANAN Caroline
HORAKOVA Jana
BEERTEN Anneke

CURD Katy
LABOUNKOVA Romana
HOHENWARTER Angelika
PETTERSON Joanna

MARTH Steffi
HUNTINGTON Sarsha
LAPLANTE Anne
KNEZ Neza

OETJEN Lucia
GRIFFITHS Fionn

UCI Mountain Bike Team

100
75
50

SUSPENSION CENTER 40

30
20
10

UNIOR TOOLS TEAM
THOEMUS RACING TEAM
NORCO WORLD TEAM DSQ

DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

28.08.2010 - 19:34 > 14 riders ranked

Finish Judge
PAYSON Kinnin (USA)

http://www.uci.ch
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JOHANNSEN Ludwig (MEX)
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Windham

FOUR CROSS 6 - Women
Windham, NY (USA) - 28.08.2010

174 FINALS 172 FINALS FINALS
BEERTEN A.
8 [HOHENWARTER 2
9 |[HUNTINGTON S. 3
1 BEERTEN A. 1
5 ' HORAKOVA J. 2
4 |CURD K. 3
8 HOHENWARTER 4
BIB Small Final Rank
CURD K. 1 4 |CURD K. 1
5 |HORAKOVA J. 2 6 |LABOUNKOVA R. 2
13 |LAPLANTE A. 3 8 |[HOHENWARTER 3
12 |OETJEN L. 4 10 |PETTERSON J. 4
BiE Big Final Ran
MOLCIK A. 2 |[MOLCIK A. 1
10 |PETTERSON J. 2 11 [BUCHANAN C. 2
7 IMARTH S. 3 5 |[HORAKOVA J. 3
1 |BEERTEN A. 4
BIB Semi-Final 2 Rank
11 |BUCHANAN C. 1
2 IMOLCIK A. 2
10 |PETTERSON J. 3
6 LABOUNKOVA R. 4
LABOUNKOVA R.
11 [BUCHANAN C. 2
14 |[KNEZ N. 3
3 |GRIFFITHS F. DSQ
Legend: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified - WRN = Warning
28.08.2010 - 19:31 http://www.uci.ch Page 1/1
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Windham, NY (USA) - 27.08.2010

Results Qualifying Round women
Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name UCI Mountain Bike Team Finish Gap

1 33 NED19820707 BEERTEN Anneke SUSPENSION CENTER 1:04.619 Q

2 34 AUT19801112 MOLCIK Anita 1:04.898 +00.279 Q

3 39 GBR19820827 GRIFFITHS Fionn NORCO WORLD TEAM 1:05.358 +00.739 Q

4 38 GBR19890427 CURD Katy 1:08.337 +03.718 Q

5 37 CZE19830904 HORAKOVA Jana 1:09.497 +04.878 Q

6 35 CZE19890427 LABOUNKOVA Romana 1:10.064 +05.445 Q

7 41 GER19850819 MARTH Steffi 1:10.369 +05.750 Q

8 46 AUT19850212 HOHENWARTER Angelika 1:11.651 +07.032 Q

9 36 AUS19830822 HUNTINGTON Sarsha 1:12.010 +07.391 Q
10 43 RSA19791124 PETTERSON Joanna 1:12.748 +08.129 Q
11 42 AUS19901024 BUCHANAN Caroline 1:15.166 +10.547 Q
12 40 SUI119810926 OETJEN Lucia THOEMUS RACING TEAM 1:15.700 +11.081 Q
13 49 CAN19901015 LAPLANTE Anne 1:15.752 +11.133 Q
14 47 SLO19900209 KNEZ Neza UNIOR TOOLS TEAM 1:17.635 +13.016 Q

44 FRA19860527 RAGOT Emmeline SUSPENSION CENTER DNS
50 USA19841009 PARHIALA Katelyn DNS
Legend: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified - Q = Qualified
27.08.2010 - 18:45 > 14 riders started http://www.uci.ch Page 1/1
Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' Panel
PAYSON Kinnin (USA) JOHANNSEN Ludwig (MEX)
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